GORKAAROSTEGIN

GORKA
AROSTEGI
GONZALEZ
Nacido en: MUSKIZ
28-03-1994
Competind N°
ompetindo
Tempada Club na ACT
2023 KAIKU Si No propio 10
ITSASOKO .
2022 AMA Non Propio
ITSASOKO ., .
2021 AMA Si Propio 9
2020 BERMEO Si No propio 9
ITSASOKO . .
2019 AMA Si No propio 3
ITSASOKO .
2018 AMA Non No propio
ITSASOKO . .
2017 AMA Si No propio 2
2016 Non
ITSASOKO .
2015 AMA Non No propio
ITSASOKO .
2014 AMA Non No propio
2013 CASTRENA Non Canterano
2012 CASTRENA Non Canterano
2011 CASTRENA Non Canterano
2010 CASTRENA Non Canterano
2009 CASTRENA Non Canterano
2008 SANTONA Non No propio
2007 CASTRENA Non Canterano

BERMEQ YRR AKBAI

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

8

11
9
11

0

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

9

club

74

217
157
196

BERMEO
URDAIBAI

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiemp

19:44,98 22:46,

19:12,98 21:25,
19:27,14 22:16,
19:12,66 21:33,

20:08,48 20:32,



